
  AA - American / Envoy    FR -  Frontier            WN - Southwest Airlines

  AC - Air Canada    UA -  United Express

  DL - Delta and Connect    US -  US Airways and Express

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

US 548 SEA PHX 008 320 150 7 D

US 548 SJC PHX 008 320 150 23456 D

US 548 PDX PHX 008 320 150 1 D

WN 2463 MCO 020 73W 143 7 C

WN 769 PHX 055 73H 175 123456 C

UA 5214 510 IAH CR7 66 2 E

UA 5243 510 IAH CR7 66 6 E

UA 5486 510 IAH ASE CR7 66 7 E

UA 5494 510 IAH CR7 66 1 345  E

WN 3939 515 RSW 73C 143 12345 7 C

UA 5393 520 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5393 525 ORD CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 5396 525 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

FR 365 540 DEN 319 138 1234567 D

US 3777 540 CLT CRJ 50 123456 D

DL 4502 545 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

WN 164 555 BWI SAT 73W 143 12345 C

AA 1291 558 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

DL 771 600 ATL 739 180 6 D

DL 771 600 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D

US 4074 600 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 367 600 DEN SLC 73H 175 7 C

WN 367 600 DEN SLC 73H 175 12345 C

WN 2513 600 MCO ORF 73W 143 6 C

WN 2805 600 FLL 73H 175 6 C

WN 3814 600 MCO BNA 73H 175 12345 C

WN 558 605 PHX OAK 73W 143 12345 7 C

FR 54 615 CUN 320 168 6 D

US 3777 615 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

UA 5669 620 EWR ERJ 50 6 E

WN 2712 620 DEN OAK 73W 143 6 C

DL 3530 625 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

FR 48 630 PUJ 320 168   3   7 D

FR 53 630 PVR 320 168 1   5  D

DL 1071 640 MSP 739 180 6 D
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Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 1071 640 MSP 739 180 12345 D

WN 425 640 ATL TPA 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 3530 645 LGA CR9 76 6 D

UA 4736 645 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

WN 279 645 LGA CAK 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2575 645 ATL PBI 73C 143 6 C

UA 5415 650 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

WN 201 650 TPA 73H 175 12345 C

AA 2830 655 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

WN 1027 655 MCI 73W 143 12345 C

UA 5415 700 ORD CRJ 50 123456 E

WN 928 700 PUJ 73H 175 6 C

WN 2608 700 LAS 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 2831 700 TPA 73H 175 6 C

FR 50 701 MBJ 320 168 2 D

UA 4735 CLE 702 ERJ 50 12345 E

DL 2539 705 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2539 705 ATL M88 149 5 D

DL 2539 705 ATL M90 160 1234  7 D

UA 5396 ORD 705 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

US 493 705 PHX 320 150 12345 D

US 534 705 PHX SJD 320 150 67 D

DL 4448 710 DTW CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 4081 715 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA 5669 718 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4392 728 IAH ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4983 728 IAH CR7 66 6 E

UA 5214 728 IAH QRO CR7 66 1  45  E

UA 5551 728 IAH CR7 66 3 E

FR 96 730 CUN 320 168 4 D

WN 1104 730 MBJ 73W 143 6 C

WN 1879 730 DCA TPA 73W 143 6 C

WN 2249 MSP 730 73W 143 12345 C

UA 3806 732 EWR ERJ 50 12 4   E

UA 5669 732 EWR ERJ 50   3 5  E

WN 2812 735 MCO 73H 175 6 C

US 3846 740 CLT DCA CRJ 50 6 D

US 3846 740 CLT CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 7319 LGA 747 E70 69 12345 D

WN 450 BOS 750 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1292 755 FLL 73W 143 6 C

WN 4156 755 BWI MHT 73H 175 7 C

DL 3894 800 LGA CR9 76 7 D

UA 5425 800 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

WN 513 DCA 800 73W 143 12345 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 717 800 MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1030 DCA 800 73W 143 6 C

WN 2249 800 DCA TPA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4077 DCA 800 73W 143 7 C

UA 5299 ORD 801 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 921 MSP 810 753 224 12345 D

WN 3801 TPA 815 73W 143 6 C

DL 3366 820 LGA E70 69 1 34   D

UA 5259 820 IAH CR7 66 2 E

WN 450 825 STL MSY 73W 143 12345 C

DL 2357 DTW 829 757 184 12345 D

DL 4458 830 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 3366 830 LGA E70 69 5 D

WN 1103 MCO 830 73C 143 6 C

UA 5301 835 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1012 835 CUN 73W 143 6 C

WN 1030 835 RSW ATL 73W 143 6 C

UA 5396 837 ORD CRJ 50 12345 E

WN 2813 MSP 840 73W 143 6 C

DL 3366 843 LGA E70 69 2 D

WN 3801 845 BWI 73W 143 6 C

DL 5508 DTW 851 CR7 65 7 D

UA 5409 ORD 851 CRJ 50 7 E

US 3846 855 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

WN 699 855 STL PHX 73W 143 7 C

UA 5447 ORD 856 CRJ 50 6 E

DL 3682 DTW 858 CR9 76 6 D

DL 4727 900 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

WN 513 905 FLL 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2832 905 TPA 73C 143 6 C

WN 4077 905 FLL 73W 143 7 C

UA 5409 ORD 906 CRJ 50 12345 E

WN 2813 910 MCO RDU 73W 143 6 C

US 5249 CLT 914 CR9 79 123456 D

DL 921 915 MSP M90 160 7 D

DL 921 915 MSP 753 224 12345 D

DL 4468 917 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

AC 7327 YYZ 918 CRJ 50 12345 E

DL 2357 919 DTW 757 184 12345 D

DL 764 ATL 921 717 110 6 D

UA 5396 921 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

DL 764 ATL 924 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 5508 926 DTW CR7 65 7 D

UA 5409 926 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

AA 2834 ORD 928 CRJ 50 12345 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 3498 933 MCO CR9 76 6 D

UA 5425 936 ORD CRJ 50 2 E

UA 5425 940 ORD CRJ 50 3 E

UA 5425 942 ORD CRJ 50 1  45  E

DL 3560 CVG 949 CRJ 50 1  45  D

AC 7326 950 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 E

WN 1189 SAT STL 950 733 137 12345 C

WN 1355 HOU STL 950 73W 143 6 C

WN 4522 MCO STL 950 733 137 7 C

AA 2834 953 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C

WN 755 CAK LGA 955 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4011 LGA 955 73H 175 7 C

UA 5311 ORD 957 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 764 1004 ATL 717 110 6 D

DL 764 1004 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 1358 MSP 1010 M88 149 6 D

US 4002 CLT 1011 CRJ 50 7 D

WN 1189 1020 BWI MCO 733 137 12345 C

WN 2693 1020 BWI MCO 733 137 7 C

WN 1355 1025 RSW 73W 143 6 C

WN 1501 BWI 1025 73W 143 6 C

UA 5447 1027 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 4212 EWR 1029 ERJ 50 7 E

DL 4721 1030 CVG CRJ 50 7 D

DL 3560 1030 CVG CRJ 50 1  45  D

UA 4510 EWR 1030 ERJ 50 6 E

UA 5297 1030 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

US 5249 1030 CLT CR9 79 123456 D

WN 582 BHM BWI 1030 73W 143 12345 C

WN 755 1030 LAX SJC 73W 143 12345 C

UA 3812 EWR 1032 ERJ 50 12345 E

DL 5395 LGA 1037 CR7 65 12345 7 D

US 4002 1040 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

WN 4011 1040 LAX 73H 175 7 C

WN 4123 MCO 1045 73W 143 12345 C

UA 5431 ORD 1057 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4521 1059 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

WN 1501 1100 LAS SAN 73W 143 6 C

WN 2225 LGA 1100 73W 143 6 C

UA 4521 1102 EWR ERJ 50 123456 E

DL 671 1110 CUN M88 149 6 D

WN 582 1110 SFO LAS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3766 PHX 1110 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4085 MSP 1110 73W 143 7 C

DL 4909 1115 LGA CR7 65 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 2452 FLL 1115 73W 143 6 C

DL 3339 LGA 1116 E75 76 6 D

AA 2832 ORD 1118 CRJ 50 1234567 C

US 4095 PHL 1120 CRJ 50 123456 D

WN 4123 1120 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 3866 MSP 1123 CR9 76 12345 7 D

UA 5311 1127 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 2225 1130 PHX 73W 143 6 C

DL 2475 ATL 1135 M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 3855 BOS 1135 73W 143 7 C

DL 2475 ATL 1140 717 110 6 D

WN 2814 PHX 1140 73H 175 6 C

AA 2832 1143 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

WN 1412 SEA 1145 73C 143 6 C

WN 2452 1145 BOS BWI 73W 143 6 C

WN 4085 1145 ATL DAL 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 5721 DFW 1146 CR9 86 1234567 C

UA 5339 ORD 1147 CRJ 50 7 E

US 4095 1150 PHL CRJ 50 123456 D

WN 4635 TPA 1150 73W 143 12345 C

UA 5339 ORD 1155 CRJ 50 12345 E

WN 2133 LAS 1155 73H 175 6 C

DL 3866 1200 MSP CR9 76 7 D

WN 2301 LAX 1200 733 137 6 C

WN 868 RSW 1205 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2458 SJU MCO 1205 73W 143 6 C

DL 2082 DTW 1209 717 110     5 7 D

DL 3866 1210 MSP CR9 76 12345 D

DL 3707 DTW 1211 CR9 76 1234 D

DL 4446 DTW 1214 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 2475 1215 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 1412 1215 MSP PHX 73C 143 6 C

DL 2475 1220 ATL 717 110 6 D

WN 3855 1220 MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4162 PHX 1220 73W 143 7 C

AA 5721 1221 DFW CR9 86 1234567 C

UA 5409 1221 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

WN 1328 SFO 1225 73W 143 6 C

WN 2814 1225 MCO 73H 175 6 C

UA 5409 1226 ORD CRJ 50 12345 E

WN 3844 LAS MCI 1230 73W 143 12345 C

DL 4475 MSP 1235 CRJ 50 6 D

WN 2301 1235 MCI BNA 733 137 6 C

WN 2571 1235 TPA 73W 143 6 C

WN 3267 MCO ATL 1235 73W 143 12345 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 4253 MCO ATL 1235 73W 143 7 C

FR 362 DEN 1239 319 138 6 D

WN 868 1240 SEA OAK 73W 143 7 C

WN 868 1240 SEA OAK 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2133 1240 RSW 73H 175 6 C

WN 2373 PBI ATL 1240 73C 143 6 C

WN 3233 FLL 1240 73W 143 12345 C

DL 2082 1244 DTW 717 110     5 7 D

DL 4446 1244 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

WN 3361 RSW 1245 73W 143 6 C

DL 3707 1246 DTW CR9 76 1234 D

UA 5364 ORD 1250 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 4475 1300 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

WN 2807 1300 LAS 73W 143 6 C

WN 3060 LAS 1300 73H 175 7 C

WN 3060 SLC LAS 1300 73H 175 12345 C

WN 3844 1300 BOS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4162 1300 BOS 73W 143 7 C

DL 1052 ATL 1310 M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1310 M90 160 12345 7 D

WN 3267 1310 RSW 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4253 1310 RSW 73W 143 7 C

WN 2373 1315 BWI FLL 73C 143 6 C

WN 3233 1315 MSP MCI 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3361 1315 PHX LAX 73W 143 6 C

UA 5431 1320 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1554 LAX LAS 1325 73W 143 6 C

DL 7317 1330 LGA E75 76 6 D

FR 96 1334 CUN 319 138 6 D

WN 3615 SLC PHX 1335 73C 143 6 C

WN 4082 FLL 1335 73W 143 7 C

WN 4565 ONT DEN 1340 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 676 LGA 1345 73W 143 7 C

DL 1052 1350 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 1350 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

WN 2459 MCO 1350 73H 175 6 C

WN 3060 1350 TPA 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1116 OAK DEN 1355 73W 143 6 C

WN 1216 1400 SEA 73W 143 6 C

FR 358 DEN 1404 319 138 12345 D

WN 1253 PVD MCO 1410 73W 143 7 C

WN 1253 PVD MCO 1410 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3615 1410 TPA 73C 143 6 C

DL 1944 MSP 1413 739 180 7 D

DL 1944 MSP 1413 757 184 12345 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 700 CUN 1415 M88 149 6 D

WN 404 1415 PHX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1031 MSY TPA 1415 73W 143 6 C

WN 1964 LGA 1415 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3362 RSW 1415 73W 143 6 C

WN 4082 1415 MSP ATL 73W 143 7 C

UA 3821 EWR 1418 ERJ 50 1234 E

UA 3821 EWR 1420 ERJ 50 7 E

WN 1563 BOS 1420 73C 143 6 C

UA 5298 ORD 1426 CRJ 50 6 E

AA 2835 ORD 1427 CRJ 50 1234567 C

WN 538 ISP BWI 1430 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 969 1430 SFO LAS 73W 143 6 C

UA 3821 EWR 1432 ERJ 50 5 E

WN 2806 1435 FLL 73H 175 6 C

WN 1253 1440 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

FR 55 CUN 1442 320 168 6 D

FR 1252 1444 RSW 319 138 4 D

FR 1252 1445 RSW 319 138 2 D

WN 2820 1445 MSY 73W 143 6 C

UA 4694 1448 CLE ERJ 50 1234 E

FR 358 DEN 1449 319 138 7 D

UA 4143 CLE 1450 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 4736 1450 CLE ERJ 50 7 E

WN 467 TPA 1450 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 676 1450 LAS 73W 143 7 C

WN 1031 1450 LAS SAN 73W 143 6 C

WN 1563 1450 MCO 73C 143 6 C

WN 1964 1455 LAS 73W 143 12345 C

AA 2835 1456 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA 5364 1456 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

FR 1190 1459 MCO 319 138 1 3 5  D

WN 538 1500 MSY 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 4694 1502 CLE ERJ 50 5 E

DL 3624 LGA 1504 CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 1309 ATL MSY 1505 73W 143 6 C

DL 1944 1509 MSP 739 180 7 D

DL 1944 1509 MSP 757 184 12345 D

WN 1294 PHX 1515 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 4170 IAH 1520 ERJ 50 6 E

WN 467 1520 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1339 DAL MCI 1520 733 137 6 C

WN 2460 MCO 1525 73C 143 6 C

UA 4263 IAH 1527 ERJ 50 123 E

UA 4307 IAH 1527 ERJ 50 7 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 4317 IAH 1527 ERJ 50 45 E

FR 1252 1529 RSW 319 138 7 D

AA 5744 DFW 1530 CR9 86 1234567 C

WN 2420 OAK LAX 1530 73C 143 7 C

WN 2420 OAK LAX 1530 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2443 SLC LAS 1530 73W 143 6 C

UA 5413 ORD 1537 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

US 582 PHX 1538 320 150 7 D

US 582 PHX 1538 320 150 123456 D

US 5235 CLT 1539 CR7 67 67 D

US 5235 CLT 1539 CR9 79 12345 D

WN 1309 1540 PHX 73W 143 6 C

WN 1088 1545 PHX SNA 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4176 1546 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

UA 5838 1548 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 4688 1550 IAH ERJ 50 6 E

WN 1339 1550 MCO 733 137 6 C

AA 2836 ORD 1551 CRJ 50 1234567 C

FR 97 CUN 1552 320 168 4 D

UA 5347 DEN 1554 CRJ 50 1234567 E

FR 52 PVR 1555 320 168 1   5  D

WN 1200 1555 ATL PBI 73C 143 6 C

DL 1509 DTW 1556 717 110 12345 7 D

DL 4443 DTW 1557 CR9 76 6 D

WN 2443 1600 LGA CAK 73W 143 6 C

UA 4170 1602 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4580 1602 EWR ERJ 50 12345 E

DL 3498 MCO 1603 CR9 76 6 D

AA 5744 1605 DFW CR9 86 1234567 C

WN 112 SJC SEA 1605 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2420 1605 TPA RDU 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 4318 OAK SEA 1605 73W 143 7 C

DL 2035 ATL 1606 717 110 6 D

UA 5364 1607 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 2035 ATL 1608 717 110 12345 7 D

FR 51 MBJ 1610 320 168 2 D

US 5235 1610 CLT CR7 67 67 D

US 5235 1610 CLT CR9 79 12345 D

AA 2836 1624 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C

UA 5475 1625 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 2590 FLL TPA 1625 73C 143 6 C

DL 2232 MSP 1629 M90 160 1 345  D

DL 2232 MSP 1630 738 160 7 D

UA 4212 EWR 1630 ERJ 50 234 E

US 4059 PHL 1631 CRJ 50 123 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 2449 RSW 1635 73W 143 6 C

DL 4074 1638 DTW CR9 76 6 D

WN 112 1640 ATL SFO 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4318 1640 ATL SFO 73W 143 7 C

DL 4550 MSP 1641 CRJ 50 2 D

DL 1509 1643 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

UA 5413 ORD 1644 CRJ 50 6 E

WN 1101 MBJ 1645 73W 143 6 C

WN 1151 FLL 1645 73W 143 6 C

WN 2779 RSW ATL 1645 73C 143 12345 7 C

UA 4212 EWR 1647 ERJ 50 1   5  E

UA 4580 EWR 1647 ERJ 50 7 E

DL 2035 1648 ATL 717 110    4 6 D

DL 2035 1648 ATL 717 110 123 5 7 D

FR 361 1650 DEN 320 168 6 D

WN 1706 BWI BOS 1655 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2826 1655 RSW 73C 143 6 C

WN 4310 BWI BOS 1655 73W 143 7 C

US 4059 1656 PHL CRJ 50 123 D

FR 49 PUJ 1705 320 168   3   7 D

WN 2582 MCI DCA 1705 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 2232 1710 MSP 738 160 7 D

DL 2232 1710 MSP M88 149 6 D

DL 2232 1710 MSP M90 160 1 345  D

DL 4550 1710 MSP CRJ 50 2 D

WN 2449 1710 PHX SNA 73W 143 6 C

DL 1663 ATL 1713 M90 160 1234567 D

UA 5425 1714 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

US 449 1715 PHX BOI 320 150 1234567 D

WN 1151 1715 LAS 73W 143 6 C

UA 4688 1717 IAH ERJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 2957 1720 MCO ATL 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 4126 SFO 1720 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1297 LAX PHX 1725 73W 143 6 C

AA 142 DFW 1727 M80 140 1234567 C

DL 3985 LGA 1730 CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 1706 1730 FLL 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4310 1730 FLL 73W 143 7 C

UA 5298 ORD 1734 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 363 DEN MSP 1735 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2582 1735 MSP 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4073 DEN MSP 1735 73W 143 7 C

DL 4442 DTW 1745 CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 1006 PUJ 1745 73H 175 6 C

WN 2461 MCO 1745 73C 143 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

FR 361 1750 DEN 320 168 12 45  D

US 5285 CLT 1751 CR9 79 12345 7 D

DL 1663 1753 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 1663 1753 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3985 LGA 1753 CR9 76 6 D

US 4073 CLT 1754 CRJ 50 6 D

WN 543 DEN MCI 1755 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2134 SAN LAS 1755 73W 143 6 C

WN 4126 1755 BWI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4556 RSW 1755 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2567 1800 DEN LAS 73W 143 6 C

UA 5413 1804 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 3906 1805 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 363 1805 DCA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4073 1805 DCA 73W 143 7 C

AA 142 1810 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

WN 2817 1815 MCO 73C 143 6 C

DL 2548 MSP 1820 717 110 1  45  D

WN 261 SAN BWI 1820 73H 175 7 C

WN 261 SAN BWI 1820 73H 175 12345 C

WN 976 TPA 1820 73H 175 6 C

WN 2464 DAL MSY 1820 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 5412 ORD 1825 CRJ 50 6 E

WN 528 1825 MCI DAL 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2134 1825 STL MSY 73W 143 6 C

WN 4556 1825 PHX PDX 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4529 MSP 1828 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 3675 MSP 1829 CR9 76 23 D

DL 4442 1830 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 922 1830 LAX SMF 73W 143 6 C

UA 5412 ORD 1832 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 4529 MSP 1833 CRJ 50 7 D

FR 361 1835 DEN 320 168   3   7 D

US 5285 1835 CLT CR9 79 12345 7 D

US 3819 1835 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

WN 3364 RSW 1835 73H 175 6 C

WN 2496 SFO LAS 1845 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4278 BOI LAS 1845 73W 143 7 C

AC 7329 YYZ 1852 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5298 1855 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

US 4106 PHL 1859 CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA 5388 1902 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 976 1905 DCA 73H 175 6 C

WN 950 SJC PHX 1910 73C 143 12345 7 C

DL 2548 1915 MSP 717 110 1  45  D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
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DL 4529 1915 MSP CRJ 50 7 D

DL 3675 1915 MSP CR9 76 23 D

WN 2835 1920 TPA 73H 175 6 C

WN 2852 1920 LAS ABQ 73W 143 12345 7 C

US 4106 1924 PHL CRJ 50    45 7 D

AC 7328 1925 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4224 EWR 1926 ERJ 50 6 E

WN 600 1930 DEN SLC 73H 175 12345 7 C

US 3837 CLT 1935 CRJ 50 6 D

AA 2837 ORD 1940 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

WN 2496 1940 BOS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4278 1940 BOS 73W 143 7 C

UA 5892 CLE 1944 ERJ 50  2345 7 E

WN 950 1945 STL MSY 73C 143 12345 7 C

UA 5345 ORD 1952 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 6388 IAH 1954 CR7 66 7 E

UA 6388 IAH 1954 CR7 66 123456 E

UA 4126 CLE 1956 ERJ 50 1 E

WN 2523 DAL DCA 2000 73W 143 6 C

WN 2818 2000 MCO 73H 175 6 C

WN 4332 MCO 2000 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4445 DTW 2008 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 3149 TPA 2010 73H 175 12345 7 C

UA 3270 2014 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4170 2014 EWR ERJ 50 2345 E

UA 5412 2022 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4170 2026 EWR ERJ 50 1 E

WN 645 LGA 2030 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4443 CVG 2032 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 703 CUN 2035 73W 143 6 C

WN 817 DCA 2035 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2462 MCO 2035 73W 143 6 C

UA 5328 DEN 2039 CRJ 50 1234  7 E

UA 5342 DEN 2039 CRJ 50 6 E

DL 1851 ATL 2041 739 180 6 D

DL 1851 ATL 2045 739 180 12345 7 D

DL 4445 DTW 2045 CRJ 50 6 D

WN 2523 2045 RSW 73W 143 6 C

US 3837 CLT 2057 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 3238 2100 MCO 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 817 2105 RSW 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2430 BNA MCO 2110 73H 175 6 C

FR 1189 MCO 2112 319 138 1 3 5  D

FR 1253 RSW 2114 319 138 4 D

FR 1253 RSW 2115 319 138 2 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 1145 SAN DEN 2115 73W 143 6 C

DL 3987 LGA 2116 CR9 76 12345 7 D

UA 5300 ORD 2126 CRJ 50 1234567 E

US 3863 PHL 2148 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 308 DCA STL 2150 73W 143 12345 7 C

FR 97 CUN 2151 319 138 6 D

DL 4503 DTW 2157 CR9 76 12345 7 D

FR 1253 RSW 2159 319 138 7 D

WN 1191 TPA ATL 2200 73C 143 6 C

WN 2653 RSW 2200 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1034 MCO 2205 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 5328 DEN 2214 CRJ 50 5 E

AA 362 DFW 2217 M80 140 1234567 C

UA 5217 IAH 2222 CR7 66 4 E

UA 5265 IAH 2222 CR7 66   3   7 E

UA 4317 IAH 2225 ERJ 50 6 E

WN 2355 BNA BWI 2225 73W 143 6 C

UA 4224 EWR 2230 ERJ 50  2345 7 E

UA 5217 IAH 2234 CR7 66 12  5  E

UA 4224 EWR 2251 ERJ 50 1 E

DL 2336 MSP 2252 M90 160 6 D

DL 2336 MSP 2254 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 781 SJU MCO 2305 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1168 FLL 2310 73W 143 6 C

WN 1023 FLL 2315 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3124 SAT ATL 2315 73C 143 12345 C

WN 4329 SAT ATL 2315 73C 143 7 C

US 4069 CLT 2317 CRJ 50 1234567 D

DL 769 ATL 2324 M90 160 6 D

WN 299 ONT DEN 2325 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3803 TPA 2325 73H 175 6 C

DL 769 ATL 2326 M88 149 4 D

DL 769 ATL 2326 M90 160 123 5 7 D

WN 2799 SMF PHX 2330 73H 175 6 C

FR 364 DEN 2341 320 168 1234567 D

WN 512 LAX LAS 2355 73H 175 12345 C

WN 932 RSW 2355 73W 143 6 C

WN 4316 LAX LAS 2355 73H 175 7 C

US 4038 PHL 2357 CRJ 50    45 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA 1291 558 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

AA 2830 655 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2834 ORD 928 CRJ 50 12345 C

AA 2834 953 ORD CRJ 50 12345 C

AA 2832 ORD 1118 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2832 1143 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 5721 DFW 1146 CR9 86 1234567 C

AA 5721 1221 DFW CR9 86 1234567 C

AA 2835 ORD 1427 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2835 1456 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 5744 DFW 1530 CR9 86 1234567 C

AA 2836 ORD 1551 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 5744 1605 DFW CR9 86 1234567 C

AA 2836 1624 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C

AA 142 DFW 1727 M80 140 1234567 C

AA 142 1810 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

AA 2837 ORD 1940 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

AA 362 DFW 2217 M80 140 1234567 C

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AC 7327 YYZ 918 CRJ 50 12345 E

AC 7326 950 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 E

AC 7329 YYZ 1852 CRJ 50 1234567 E

AC 7328 1925 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 E

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 4502 545 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

DL 771 600 ATL 739 180 6 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
 Master Schedule - American / Envoy

March 2015

From To

 Master Schedule - Air Canada

March 2015

From To

 Master Schedule - Delta and Connect

March 2015

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 771 600 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D

DL 3530 625 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

DL 1071 640 MSP 739 180 6 D

DL 1071 640 MSP 739 180 12345 D

DL 3530 645 LGA CR9 76 6 D

DL 2539 705 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2539 705 ATL M88 149 5 D

DL 2539 705 ATL M90 160 1234  7 D

DL 4448 710 DTW CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 7319 LGA 747 E70 69 12345 D

DL 3894 800 LGA CR9 76 7 D

DL 921 MSP 810 753 224 12345 D

DL 3366 820 LGA E70 69 1 34   D

DL 2357 DTW 829 757 184 12345 D

DL 4458 830 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 3366 830 LGA E70 69 5 D

DL 3366 843 LGA E70 69 2 D

DL 5508 DTW 851 CR7 65 7 D

DL 3682 DTW 858 CR9 76 6 D

DL 4727 900 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

DL 921 915 MSP M90 160 7 D

DL 921 915 MSP 753 224 12345 D

DL 4468 917 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

DL 2357 919 DTW 757 184 12345 D

DL 764 ATL 921 717 110 6 D

DL 764 ATL 924 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 5508 926 DTW CR7 65 7 D

DL 3498 933 MCO CR9 76 6 D

DL 3560 CVG 949 CRJ 50 1  45  D

DL 764 1004 ATL 717 110 6 D

DL 764 1004 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 1358 MSP 1010 M88 149 6 D

DL 4721 1030 CVG CRJ 50 7 D

DL 3560 1030 CVG CRJ 50 1  45  D

DL 5395 LGA 1037 CR7 65 12345 7 D

DL 671 1110 CUN M88 149 6 D

DL 4909 1115 LGA CR7 65 12345 7 D

DL 3339 LGA 1116 E75 76 6 D

DL 3866 MSP 1123 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 2475 ATL 1135 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 2475 ATL 1140 717 110 6 D

DL 3866 1200 MSP CR9 76 7 D

DL 2082 DTW 1209 717 110     5 7 D

DL 3866 1210 MSP CR9 76 12345 D

DL 3707 DTW 1211 CR9 76 1234 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 4446 DTW 1214 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 2475 1215 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 2475 1220 ATL 717 110 6 D

DL 4475 MSP 1235 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 2082 1244 DTW 717 110     5 7 D

DL 4446 1244 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

DL 3707 1246 DTW CR9 76 1234 D

DL 4475 1300 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1310 M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1310 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 7317 1330 LGA E75 76 6 D

DL 1052 1350 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 1350 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 1944 MSP 1413 739 180 7 D

DL 1944 MSP 1413 757 184 12345 D

DL 700 CUN 1415 M88 149 6 D

DL 3624 LGA 1504 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 1944 1509 MSP 739 180 7 D

DL 1944 1509 MSP 757 184 12345 D

DL 4176 1546 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 1509 DTW 1556 717 110 12345 7 D

DL 4443 DTW 1557 CR9 76 6 D

DL 3498 MCO 1603 CR9 76 6 D

DL 2035 ATL 1606 717 110 6 D

DL 2035 ATL 1608 717 110 12345 7 D

DL 2232 MSP 1629 M90 160 1 345  D

DL 2232 MSP 1630 738 160 7 D

DL 4074 1638 DTW CR9 76 6 D

DL 4550 MSP 1641 CRJ 50 2 D

DL 1509 1643 DTW 717 110 12345 7 D

DL 2035 1648 ATL 717 110    4 6 D

DL 2035 1648 ATL 717 110 123 5 7 D

DL 2232 1710 MSP 738 160 7 D

DL 2232 1710 MSP M88 149 6 D

DL 2232 1710 MSP M90 160 1 345  D

DL 4550 1710 MSP CRJ 50 2 D

DL 1663 ATL 1713 M90 160 1234567 D

DL 3985 LGA 1730 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 4442 DTW 1745 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 1663 1753 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 1663 1753 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3985 LGA 1753 CR9 76 6 D

DL 3906 1805 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 2548 MSP 1820 717 110 1  45  D

DL 4529 MSP 1828 CRJ 50 6 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 3675 MSP 1829 CR9 76 23 D

DL 4442 1830 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 4529 MSP 1833 CRJ 50 7 D

DL 2548 1915 MSP 717 110 1  45  D

DL 4529 1915 MSP CRJ 50 7 D

DL 3675 1915 MSP CR9 76 23 D

DL 4445 DTW 2008 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 4443 CVG 2032 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 1851 ATL 2041 739 180 6 D

DL 1851 ATL 2045 739 180 12345 7 D

DL 4445 DTW 2045 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 3987 LGA 2116 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 4503 DTW 2157 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 2336 MSP 2252 M90 160 6 D

DL 2336 MSP 2254 739 180 12345 7 D

DL 769 ATL 2324 M90 160 6 D

DL 769 ATL 2326 M88 149 4 D

DL 769 ATL 2326 M90 160 123 5 7 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

FR 365 540 DEN 319 138 1234567 D

FR 54 615 CUN 320 168 6 D

FR 48 630 PUJ 320 168   3   7 D

FR 53 630 PVR 320 168 1   5  D

FR 50 701 MBJ 320 168 2 D

FR 96 730 CUN 320 168 4 D

FR 362 DEN 1239 319 138 6 D

FR 96 1334 CUN 319 138 6 D

FR 358 DEN 1404 319 138 12345 D

FR 55 CUN 1442 320 168 6 D

FR 1252 1444 RSW 319 138 4 D

FR 1252 1445 RSW 319 138 2 D

FR 358 DEN 1449 319 138 7 D

FR 1190 1459 MCO 319 138 1 3 5  D

FR 1252 1529 RSW 319 138 7 D

FR 97 CUN 1552 320 168 4 D

FR 52 PVR 1555 320 168 1   5  D

FR 51 MBJ 1610 320 168 2 D

FR 361 1650 DEN 320 168 6 D

FR 49 PUJ 1705 320 168   3   7 D

 Master Schedule - Frontier

March 2015

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

FR 361 1750 DEN 320 168 12 45  D

FR 361 1835 DEN 320 168   3   7 D

FR 1189 MCO 2112 319 138 1 3 5  D

FR 1253 RSW 2114 319 138 4 D

FR 1253 RSW 2115 319 138 2 D

FR 97 CUN 2151 319 138 6 D

FR 1253 RSW 2159 319 138 7 D

FR 364 DEN 2341 320 168 1234567 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

UA 5214 510 IAH CR7 66 2 E

UA 5243 510 IAH CR7 66 6 E

UA 5486 510 IAH ASE CR7 66 7 E

UA 5494 510 IAH CR7 66 1 345  E

UA 5393 520 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5393 525 ORD CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 5396 525 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5669 620 EWR ERJ 50 6 E

UA 4736 645 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5415 650 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5415 700 ORD CRJ 50 123456 E

UA 4735 CLE 702 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5396 ORD 705 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5669 718 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4392 728 IAH ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4983 728 IAH CR7 66 6 E

UA 5214 728 IAH QRO CR7 66 1  45  E

UA 5551 728 IAH CR7 66 3 E

UA 3806 732 EWR ERJ 50 12 4   E

UA 5669 732 EWR ERJ 50   3 5  E

UA 5425 800 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5299 ORD 801 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5259 820 IAH CR7 66 2 E

UA 5301 835 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5396 837 ORD CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 5409 ORD 851 CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5447 ORD 856 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5409 ORD 906 CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 5396 921 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5409 926 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

From To

 Master Schedule - United Express

March 2015



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 5425 936 ORD CRJ 50 2 E

UA 5425 940 ORD CRJ 50 3 E

UA 5425 942 ORD CRJ 50 1  45  E

UA 5311 ORD 957 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5447 1027 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 4212 EWR 1029 ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4510 EWR 1030 ERJ 50 6 E

UA 5297 1030 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 3812 EWR 1032 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5431 ORD 1057 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4521 1059 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4521 1102 EWR ERJ 50 123456 E

UA 5311 1127 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5339 ORD 1147 CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5339 ORD 1155 CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 5409 1221 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

UA 5409 1226 ORD CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 5364 ORD 1250 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5431 1320 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 3821 EWR 1418 ERJ 50 1234 E

UA 3821 EWR 1420 ERJ 50 7 E

UA 5298 ORD 1426 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 3821 EWR 1432 ERJ 50 5 E

UA 4694 1448 CLE ERJ 50 1234 E

UA 4143 CLE 1450 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 4736 1450 CLE ERJ 50 7 E

UA 5364 1456 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 4694 1502 CLE ERJ 50 5 E

UA 4170 IAH 1520 ERJ 50 6 E

UA 4263 IAH 1527 ERJ 50 123 E

UA 4307 IAH 1527 ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4317 IAH 1527 ERJ 50 45 E

UA 5413 ORD 1537 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5838 1548 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 4688 1550 IAH ERJ 50 6 E

UA 5347 DEN 1554 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4170 1602 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4580 1602 EWR ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5364 1607 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5475 1625 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4212 EWR 1630 ERJ 50 234 E

UA 5413 ORD 1644 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 4212 EWR 1647 ERJ 50 1   5  E

UA 4580 EWR 1647 ERJ 50 7 E

UA 5425 1714 ORD CRJ 50 6 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 4688 1717 IAH ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5298 ORD 1734 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5413 1804 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5412 ORD 1825 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5412 ORD 1832 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5298 1855 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5388 1902 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4224 EWR 1926 ERJ 50 6 E

UA 5892 CLE 1944 ERJ 50  2345 7 E

UA 5345 ORD 1952 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 6388 IAH 1954 CR7 66 7 E

UA 6388 IAH 1954 CR7 66 123456 E

UA 4126 CLE 1956 ERJ 50 1 E

UA 3270 2014 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4170 2014 EWR ERJ 50 2345 E

UA 5412 2022 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4170 2026 EWR ERJ 50 1 E

UA 5328 DEN 2039 CRJ 50 1234  7 E

UA 5342 DEN 2039 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5300 ORD 2126 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5328 DEN 2214 CRJ 50 5 E

UA 5217 IAH 2222 CR7 66 4 E

UA 5265 IAH 2222 CR7 66   3   7 E

UA 4317 IAH 2225 ERJ 50 6 E

UA 4224 EWR 2230 ERJ 50  2345 7 E

UA 5217 IAH 2234 CR7 66 12  5  E

UA 4224 EWR 2251 ERJ 50 1 E

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

US 548 SEA PHX 008 320 150 7 D

US 548 SJC PHX 008 320 150 23456 D

US 548 PDX PHX 008 320 150 1 D

US 3777 540 CLT CRJ 50 123456 D

US 4074 600 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 3777 615 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

US 493 705 PHX 320 150 12345 D

US 534 705 PHX SJD 320 150 67 D

US 4081 715 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

US 3846 740 CLT DCA CRJ 50 6 D

US 3846 740 CLT CRJ 50 12345 D

 Master Schedule - US Airways and Express

March 2015

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

US 3846 855 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

US 5249 CLT 914 CR9 79 123456 D

US 4002 CLT 1011 CRJ 50 7 D

US 5249 1030 CLT CR9 79 123456 D

US 4002 1040 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

US 4095 PHL 1120 CRJ 50 123456 D

US 4095 1150 PHL CRJ 50 123456 D

US 582 PHX 1538 320 150 7 D

US 582 PHX 1538 320 150 123456 D

US 5235 CLT 1539 CR7 67 67 D

US 5235 CLT 1539 CR9 79 12345 D

US 5235 1610 CLT CR7 67 67 D

US 5235 1610 CLT CR9 79 12345 D

US 4059 PHL 1631 CRJ 50 123 D

US 4059 1656 PHL CRJ 50 123 D

US 449 1715 PHX BOI 320 150 1234567 D

US 5285 CLT 1751 CR9 79 12345 7 D

US 4073 CLT 1754 CRJ 50 6 D

US 5285 1835 CLT CR9 79 12345 7 D

US 3819 1835 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

US 4106 PHL 1859 CRJ 50 1234567 D

US 4106 1924 PHL CRJ 50    45 7 D

US 3837 CLT 1935 CRJ 50 6 D

US 3837 CLT 2057 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 3863 PHL 2148 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 4069 CLT 2317 CRJ 50 1234567 D

US 4038 PHL 2357 CRJ 50    45 7 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 2463 MCO 020 73W 143 7 C

WN 769 PHX 055 73H 175 123456 C

WN 3939 515 RSW 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 164 555 BWI SAT 73W 143 12345 C

WN 367 600 DEN SLC 73H 175 7 C

WN 367 600 DEN SLC 73H 175 12345 C

WN 2513 600 MCO ORF 73W 143 6 C

WN 2805 600 FLL 73H 175 6 C

WN 3814 600 MCO BNA 73H 175 12345 C

WN 558 605 PHX OAK 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2712 620 DEN OAK 73W 143 6 C

From To

 Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

March 2015



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 425 640 ATL TPA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 279 645 LGA CAK 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2575 645 ATL PBI 73C 143 6 C

WN 201 650 TPA 73H 175 12345 C

WN 1027 655 MCI 73W 143 12345 C

WN 928 700 PUJ 73H 175 6 C

WN 2608 700 LAS 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 2831 700 TPA 73H 175 6 C

WN 1104 730 MBJ 73W 143 6 C

WN 1879 730 DCA TPA 73W 143 6 C

WN 2249 MSP 730 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2812 735 MCO 73H 175 6 C

WN 450 BOS 750 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1292 755 FLL 73W 143 6 C

WN 4156 755 BWI MHT 73H 175 7 C

WN 513 DCA 800 73W 143 12345 C

WN 717 800 MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1030 DCA 800 73W 143 6 C

WN 2249 800 DCA TPA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4077 DCA 800 73W 143 7 C

WN 3801 TPA 815 73W 143 6 C

WN 450 825 STL MSY 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1103 MCO 830 73C 143 6 C

WN 1012 835 CUN 73W 143 6 C

WN 1030 835 RSW ATL 73W 143 6 C

WN 2813 MSP 840 73W 143 6 C

WN 3801 845 BWI 73W 143 6 C

WN 699 855 STL PHX 73W 143 7 C

WN 513 905 FLL 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2832 905 TPA 73C 143 6 C

WN 4077 905 FLL 73W 143 7 C

WN 2813 910 MCO RDU 73W 143 6 C

WN 1189 SAT STL 950 733 137 12345 C

WN 1355 HOU STL 950 73W 143 6 C

WN 4522 MCO STL 950 733 137 7 C

WN 755 CAK LGA 955 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4011 LGA 955 73H 175 7 C

WN 1189 1020 BWI MCO 733 137 12345 C

WN 2693 1020 BWI MCO 733 137 7 C

WN 1355 1025 RSW 73W 143 6 C

WN 1501 BWI 1025 73W 143 6 C

WN 582 BHM BWI 1030 73W 143 12345 C

WN 755 1030 LAX SJC 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4011 1040 LAX 73H 175 7 C

WN 4123 MCO 1045 73W 143 12345 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 1501 1100 LAS SAN 73W 143 6 C

WN 2225 LGA 1100 73W 143 6 C

WN 582 1110 SFO LAS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3766 PHX 1110 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4085 MSP 1110 73W 143 7 C

WN 2452 FLL 1115 73W 143 6 C

WN 4123 1120 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2225 1130 PHX 73W 143 6 C

WN 3855 BOS 1135 73W 143 7 C

WN 2814 PHX 1140 73H 175 6 C

WN 1412 SEA 1145 73C 143 6 C

WN 2452 1145 BOS BWI 73W 143 6 C

WN 4085 1145 ATL DAL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4635 TPA 1150 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2133 LAS 1155 73H 175 6 C

WN 2301 LAX 1200 733 137 6 C

WN 868 RSW 1205 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2458 SJU MCO 1205 73W 143 6 C

WN 1412 1215 MSP PHX 73C 143 6 C

WN 3855 1220 MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4162 PHX 1220 73W 143 7 C

WN 1328 SFO 1225 73W 143 6 C

WN 2814 1225 MCO 73H 175 6 C

WN 3844 LAS MCI 1230 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2301 1235 MCI BNA 733 137 6 C

WN 2571 1235 TPA 73W 143 6 C

WN 3267 MCO ATL 1235 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4253 MCO ATL 1235 73W 143 7 C

WN 868 1240 SEA OAK 73W 143 7 C

WN 868 1240 SEA OAK 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2133 1240 RSW 73H 175 6 C

WN 2373 PBI ATL 1240 73C 143 6 C

WN 3233 FLL 1240 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3361 RSW 1245 73W 143 6 C

WN 2807 1300 LAS 73W 143 6 C

WN 3060 LAS 1300 73H 175 7 C

WN 3060 SLC LAS 1300 73H 175 12345 C

WN 3844 1300 BOS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4162 1300 BOS 73W 143 7 C

WN 3267 1310 RSW 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4253 1310 RSW 73W 143 7 C

WN 2373 1315 BWI FLL 73C 143 6 C

WN 3233 1315 MSP MCI 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3361 1315 PHX LAX 73W 143 6 C

WN 1554 LAX LAS 1325 73W 143 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 3615 SLC PHX 1335 73C 143 6 C

WN 4082 FLL 1335 73W 143 7 C

WN 4565 ONT DEN 1340 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 676 LGA 1345 73W 143 7 C

WN 2459 MCO 1350 73H 175 6 C

WN 3060 1350 TPA 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1116 OAK DEN 1355 73W 143 6 C

WN 1216 1400 SEA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1253 PVD MCO 1410 73W 143 7 C

WN 1253 PVD MCO 1410 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3615 1410 TPA 73C 143 6 C

WN 404 1415 PHX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1031 MSY TPA 1415 73W 143 6 C

WN 1964 LGA 1415 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3362 RSW 1415 73W 143 6 C

WN 4082 1415 MSP ATL 73W 143 7 C

WN 1563 BOS 1420 73C 143 6 C

WN 538 ISP BWI 1430 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 969 1430 SFO LAS 73W 143 6 C

WN 2806 1435 FLL 73H 175 6 C

WN 1253 1440 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2820 1445 MSY 73W 143 6 C

WN 467 TPA 1450 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 676 1450 LAS 73W 143 7 C

WN 1031 1450 LAS SAN 73W 143 6 C

WN 1563 1450 MCO 73C 143 6 C

WN 1964 1455 LAS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 538 1500 MSY 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1309 ATL MSY 1505 73W 143 6 C

WN 1294 PHX 1515 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 467 1520 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1339 DAL MCI 1520 733 137 6 C

WN 2460 MCO 1525 73C 143 6 C

WN 2420 OAK LAX 1530 73C 143 7 C

WN 2420 OAK LAX 1530 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2443 SLC LAS 1530 73W 143 6 C

WN 1309 1540 PHX 73W 143 6 C

WN 1088 1545 PHX SNA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1339 1550 MCO 733 137 6 C

WN 1200 1555 ATL PBI 73C 143 6 C

WN 2443 1600 LGA CAK 73W 143 6 C

WN 112 SJC SEA 1605 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2420 1605 TPA RDU 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 4318 OAK SEA 1605 73W 143 7 C

WN 2590 FLL TPA 1625 73C 143 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 2449 RSW 1635 73W 143 6 C

WN 112 1640 ATL SFO 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4318 1640 ATL SFO 73W 143 7 C

WN 1101 MBJ 1645 73W 143 6 C

WN 1151 FLL 1645 73W 143 6 C

WN 2779 RSW ATL 1645 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 1706 BWI BOS 1655 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2826 1655 RSW 73C 143 6 C

WN 4310 BWI BOS 1655 73W 143 7 C

WN 2582 MCI DCA 1705 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2449 1710 PHX SNA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1151 1715 LAS 73W 143 6 C

WN 2957 1720 MCO ATL 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 4126 SFO 1720 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1297 LAX PHX 1725 73W 143 6 C

WN 1706 1730 FLL 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4310 1730 FLL 73W 143 7 C

WN 363 DEN MSP 1735 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2582 1735 MSP 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4073 DEN MSP 1735 73W 143 7 C

WN 1006 PUJ 1745 73H 175 6 C

WN 2461 MCO 1745 73C 143 6 C

WN 543 DEN MCI 1755 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2134 SAN LAS 1755 73W 143 6 C

WN 4126 1755 BWI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4556 RSW 1755 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2567 1800 DEN LAS 73W 143 6 C

WN 363 1805 DCA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4073 1805 DCA 73W 143 7 C

WN 2817 1815 MCO 73C 143 6 C

WN 261 SAN BWI 1820 73H 175 7 C

WN 261 SAN BWI 1820 73H 175 12345 C

WN 976 TPA 1820 73H 175 6 C

WN 2464 DAL MSY 1820 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 528 1825 MCI DAL 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2134 1825 STL MSY 73W 143 6 C

WN 4556 1825 PHX PDX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 922 1830 LAX SMF 73W 143 6 C

WN 3364 RSW 1835 73H 175 6 C

WN 2496 SFO LAS 1845 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4278 BOI LAS 1845 73W 143 7 C

WN 976 1905 DCA 73H 175 6 C

WN 950 SJC PHX 1910 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2835 1920 TPA 73H 175 6 C

WN 2852 1920 LAS ABQ 73W 143 12345 7 C
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WN 600 1930 DEN SLC 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 2496 1940 BOS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4278 1940 BOS 73W 143 7 C

WN 950 1945 STL MSY 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2523 DAL DCA 2000 73W 143 6 C

WN 2818 2000 MCO 73H 175 6 C

WN 4332 MCO 2000 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3149 TPA 2010 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 645 LGA 2030 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 703 CUN 2035 73W 143 6 C

WN 817 DCA 2035 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2462 MCO 2035 73W 143 6 C

WN 2523 2045 RSW 73W 143 6 C

WN 3238 2100 MCO 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 817 2105 RSW 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2430 BNA MCO 2110 73H 175 6 C

WN 1145 SAN DEN 2115 73W 143 6 C

WN 308 DCA STL 2150 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1191 TPA ATL 2200 73C 143 6 C

WN 2653 RSW 2200 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1034 MCO 2205 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2355 BNA BWI 2225 73W 143 6 C

WN 781 SJU MCO 2305 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1168 FLL 2310 73W 143 6 C

WN 1023 FLL 2315 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3124 SAT ATL 2315 73C 143 12345 C

WN 4329 SAT ATL 2315 73C 143 7 C

WN 299 ONT DEN 2325 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3803 TPA 2325 73H 175 6 C

WN 2799 SMF PHX 2330 73H 175 6 C

WN 512 LAX LAS 2355 73H 175 12345 C

WN 932 RSW 2355 73W 143 6 C

WN 4316 LAX LAS 2355 73H 175 7 C
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